Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	3 - 18 - 2005 EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE states Patent and Trademark Off		
Image (Im);	1112 1111 22:12 Cica (1112 /212 /2/1 = 11)		
	03063986 se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Jefferson C. Lind	Name: Multimedia Games, Inc.		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗹 N	0		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 206 South Wild Basin Road.		
Execution Date(s) August 9, 2005	Building B. Fourth Floor		
✓ Assignment	City: Austin		
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Austin		
Joint Research Agreement	State: Texas		
Government Interest Assignment	Country: U.S.A. Zip:78746		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License			
Under	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application B. Patent No.(s)		
	2.1 4.6.1. 116.(6)		
-			
₹			
	ttached? ☐ Yes ✔ No		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1)		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group, P.C.	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420 City: Austin	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting titted) 8. Payment Information		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420 City: Austin State: Texas Zip: 78746	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting titted) 8. Payment Information		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420 City: Austin State: Texas Zip: 78746 Phone Number: 512.327.8932	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting tit 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420 City: Austin State: Texas Zip: 78746	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting titles) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420 City: Austin State: Texas Zip: 78746 Phone Number: 512.327.8932	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting titl 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420 City: Austin State: Texas Zip: 78746 Phone Number: 512.327.8932 Fax Number: 512.327.2665	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420 City: Austin State: Texas Zip: 78746 Phone Number: 512.327.8932 Fax Number: 512.327.2665 Email Address:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420 City: Austin State: Texas Zip: 78746 Phone Number: 512.327.2665 Email Address: 9. Signature: Russell D. Culbertson	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name Total number of pages including cover		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Russell D. Culbertson Internal Address: Street Address: The Culbertson Group. P.C. 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard. Suite 420 City: Austin State: Texas Zip: 78746 Phone Number: 512.327.8932 Fax Number: 512.327.2665 Email Address: 9. Signature: Russell D. Culbertson Name of Person Signing Documents to be regorded (including cover sheet)	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name Tatal number of series including series Authorized User Name		

PATENT REEL: 016932 FRAME: 0381

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Jefferson C. Lind of Austin, Texas ("Inventor"), has invented certain new improvements in a METHOD, APPARATUS, AND PROGRAM PRODUCT FOR PRESENTING GAMING RESULTS THROUGH A PLAYER DECISION FIELD (the "Invention"), for which a non-provisional application for United States Letters Patent is being concurrently filed herewith; and

WHEREAS, Multimedia Games, Inc., a corporation having an office at 206 South Wild Basin Road, Building B, 4th Floor, Austin, Texas 78746 desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the Invention,

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto Multimedia Games, Inc., the entire right, title, and interest, in and to the Invention, including the entire right, title, and interest in and to the above-identified patent application. This assignment shall be effective for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, and shall include all priority rights in foreign countries. The Invention is described in the non-provisional patent application executed by the Inventor on the 1714 day of Jugust, 2005. A copy of this nonprovisional patent application, as filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, is contained in File No. 988.1130 in the office of The Culbertson Group, P.C., 1114 Lost Creek Boulevard, Suite 420, Austin, Texas 78746. The Invention, U.S. application, and any U.S. Letters Patent issuing from the non-provisional application or continuation, continuation-in-part, or division thereof, and any reissue of any such patent, to be held and enjoyed by Multimedia Games, Inc. for its own use, and for its legal representatives and assigns as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the Inventor had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed this _	92	_day of _	Ayrit.	, 2005.	
			Jefferson C. L	ind C.	
State of Texas	,		·		
County of Travis)	SS			

On this day of fugust in the year 2005, before me personally appeared Jefferson C. Lind, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged that he executed it.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.



RECORDED: 08/11/2005

Howary Public

PATENT REEL: 016932 FRAME: 0382